
 

BREVARD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Titusville High School Athletics 
150 Terrier Trail 

Titusville, Florida 32780 

(P) 321-264-3100   (F) 321-264-3103 

Jennifer Gonzalez, Principal ▪ gonzalez.jennifer@brevardschools.org   

Jason Berley, Athletic Director ▪ berley.jason@brevardschools.org  

Terrier Softball Schedule 2023 
Tammy Flannery, Varsity/Head Coach ▪tammy.flannery21@gmail.com 

Matt Evans, Assistant Coach▪ bigmatty1620@yahoo.com 

Dean Monaco, Assistant 
 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE LEVEL TIME 

2/13/23 Mon Heritage (preseason) Palm Bay V 5:15 

2/15/23 Wed Palm Bay (preseason) Palm Bay V 7:15 

2/21/23 Tues Brevard Heat Palm Bay V 6:00 

2/24/23 Fri Space Coast Titusville JV/V 5:15 / 7:15 

2/27/23 Mon Cocoa Cocoa JV/V 5:15 / 7:15 

3/1/23 Wed Astronaut Titusville JV/V 5:15 / 7:15 

3/2/23 Thurs Masters Academy Masters Academy V 6:00 

3/6/23 Mon Cocoa Beach Cocoa Beach JV/V 5:15 / 7:15 

3/8/23 Wed Rockledge.  (D) Titusville JV/V 5:15 / 7:15 

      

3/13 – 17th  Spring Break    

      

3/22/23 Wed Merritt Island.   (D) Merritt Island JV/V 5:15 / 7:15 

3/24/23 Fri Bayside Titusville JV/V 5:15 / 7:15 

3/28/23 Tues Astronaut Astronaut JV/V 5:15 / 7:15 

3/29/23 Wed Cocoa Titusville JV/V 5:15 / 7:15 

4/3/23 Mon Space Coast Space Coast V 6:00 

4/5/23 Wed Satellite Beach Satellite V 6:00 

4/10/23 Mon Bayside Bayside V 6:00 

4/12/23 Wed North vs South CCC South V 6:00 

4/14/23 Fri MCC Titusville V 6:00 

4/17/23 Mon Brevard Heat Titusville V 6:00 

4/19/23 Wed Cocoa Beach Titusville V 6:00 

4/20/23 Thur East River East River V 6:00 

4/25/23 Tues Merritt Island Christian Titusville V 6:00 

4/27/23 Thur Holy Trinity Holy Trinity V 5:00 

      
D = District Contests    C = Cape Coast Conference Contests    SRN = Senior Recognition Night 
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